
5606 Grande Circle
Peoria,, IL 61615



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Fin. Basement
Unfin. Basement
Garage

3350
1749
808
793
552

3 Beds 3 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/16554

Pat McCarthy
Office Phone: 309-687-5000
Cell Phone: 309-696-2825
pmccarthy@homespeoria.net



Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


